Age 9+ Gemini's 2019 Reach for

the Sky

Individual Scores Detailed Report
Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0349

0492

0039

0328

0324

0317

0465

0313

League ID
1037137

Name
Maggie Lepine
Ottawa Gymnastics Centre

Raya Pelvin
Whitby Gymnastics

Gabriella da Silva
Gemini Gymnastics

Angela Xu
Oakville Gymnastics Club

Valentina Rozic
Oakville Gymnastics Club

Sarah Ibrahim
Oakville Gymnastics Club

Lyla Buchanan
Whitby Gymnastics

Iris Constantinescu
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VT
9.575
10.000

0.400
0.450
8.950
10.000

1.100
1.000
9.500
10.000

0.550
0.450
9.175
10.000

0.800
0.850
8.850
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1.100
8.750
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1.200
8.750
10.000

1.250
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uUB
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
9.500
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0.400
0.600
9.125
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0.950
0.800
8.050
10.000
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1.900
8.200
10.000

1.900
1.700
8.100
10.000

2.000
1.800
8.300
10.000

1.500
1.900
8.500
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BB
9.525
10.000

0.450
0.500
9.200
10.000

0.700
0.900
9.025
10.000

0.950
1.000
9.125
10.000
-0.100
0.700
0.850
8.875
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1.050
1.200
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-0.100
0.950
1.000
8.550
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FX
9.675
10.000

0.400
0.250
9.225
10.000

0.900
0.650
9.100
10.000

1.000
0.800
8.900
10.000

1.200
1.000
9.050
10.000

1.050
0.850
8.600
10.000

1.500
1.300
8.575
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1.450
1.400
8.675
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Level 2 Age 9 A

AA
38.200 1
36.875 2
36.750 3
35250 4
34975 5
34375 6
34.175 7
34.050 8
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Individual Scores Detailed Report oy
Oakville Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments -0.100
Ji 1.700 1.300 1.400 1.350
J2 1.500 1.700 1.450 1.300
Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 9B
ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FEX # AA
0003 Ava Balle 9.300 4 9.050 2 9.375 2 9300 1 37.025 1
Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments -0.100
J1 0.650 1.000 0.550 0.800
J2 0.750 0.900 0.500 0.600
0009 Reese Candolini 9.375 3 8.950 6 9400 1 8.900 4 36.625 2
Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments -0.100
J1 0.600 1.000 0.600 0.900
J2 0.650 1.100 0.600 1.100
0431 Charlie Turco 9.075 7 9.000 4 8.900 4 9.225 2 36.200 3
Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.950 1.000 1.000 0.850
J2 0.900 1.000 1.200 0.700
0494 Ella Roach 9525 2 9.100 1 8375 7 8.975 3 35975 4
Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.500 1.000 1.600 1.100
J2 0.450 0.800 1.650 0.950
0471 Taylor Cleveland 9575 1 9.025 3 8.500 6 8.725 6 35825 5
Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments
J1 0.450 0.950 1.350 1.250
J2 0.400 1.000 1.650 1.300
0500 Katie Vallier 9.250 6 8.975 5 8.725 5 8.800 5 35.750 6
Whitby Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000
Neutral Adjustments -0.100
J1 0.700 1.050 1.200 1.150
J2 0.800 1.000 1.150 1.250

0496 Violet Rule 9.275 5 8.700 7 9.050 3 8.650 7 35.675 7



Age 9+ Gemini's 2019 Reach for
the Sky

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0481

Whitby Gymnastics

Milana Gauthier
Whitby Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0075

0001

0138

0028

0053

0406

League ID

Name
Keilyn Twyne
Gemini Gymnastics

Makayla Arruda
Gemini Gymnastics

Alexis Symanowski
Cambridge Kips

Amalia Haran
Gemini Gymnastics

Athalia Naftolin
Gemini Gymnastics

Maggie Hendrie

-

o
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J2
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10.000

0.800
0.650
8.775
10.000

1.300
1.150

VT
9.600
10.000

0.400
0.400
9.675
10.000

0.300
0.350
9.225
10.000

0.800
0.750
9.025
10.000

1.000
0.950
9.575
10.000

0.500
0.350
8.775

10.000

1.200
1.400
7.900
10.000

2.100
2.100

uUB
9.500
10.000

0.600
0.400
9.525
10.000

0.450
0.500
9.650
10.000

0.300
0.400
8.800
10.000

1.200
1.200
8.300
10.000

1.800
1.600
8.775

10.000

1.000
0.900
8.050
10.000

1.850
2.050

BB
9.675
10.000

0.300
0.350
9.675
10.000

0.350
0.300
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
9.475
10.000
-0.100
0.400
0.450
9.000
10.000

1.050
0.950
9.025

10.000

1.200
1.500
8.625
10.000

1.450
1.300

FX
9.700
10.000

0.400
0.200
9.300
10.000

0.600
0.800
9.550
10.000

0.450
0.450
9.450
10.000

0.600
0.500
9.250
10.000

0.900
0.600
9.325
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33.350 8

Level 2 Age9C

AA
38.475 1
38.175 2
37575 3
36.750 4
36.125 5
35.900 6
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0470

0401

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club

Julianne Chiu
Whitby Gymnastics

Maeve Fleet
Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0339

0132

0412

0416

0485

League ID
1037127

Name
Milla Crabtree
Ottawa Gymnastics Centre

Hannah Riso
Cambridge Kips

Harlyn King
Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club

Isabell Mizzi
Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club

Aspen Luchka

-

o
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Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

1.300
1.150
8.250
10.000

1.800
1.700
8.550
10.000

1.600
1.300

VT
9.550
10.000

0.500
0.400
9.225
10.000

0.700
0.850
8.825
10.000

1.000
1.350
9.125
10.000

0.850
0.900
8.950

10.000

1.100
1.350
8.850
10.000

1.300
1.000
8.600
10.000

1.400
1.400

uUB
9.800
10.000

0.100
0.300
9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000
9.025
10.000

1.000
0.950
8.650
10.000

1.500
1.200
9.325

10.000

1.000
0.950
8.925
10.000
-0.100
0.900
1.050
8.625
10.000
-0.100
1.250
1.300

BB
9.550
10.000

0.450
0.450
9.575
10.000

0.400
0.450
9.275
10.000

0.700
0.750
9.050
10.000

0.950
0.950
8.850

10.000

0.600
0.750
8.975
10.000

1.100
0.950
8.750
10.000

1.200
1.300

FX
9.850
10.000

0.100
0.200
9.650
10.000

0.450
0.250
9.150
10.000

1.000
0.700
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
8.550
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35.000 7
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Level 2 Age 10

AA
38.750 1
37450 2
36.275 3
35975 4
35.675 5
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0407

Whitby Gymnastics

Attiyah Hernandez-Jimenez
Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0421
0351

0052

0108

0480

0413

League ID

1037138

Name

Emma Potvin

Eva McEwen

Ottawa Gymnastics Centre

Ireland Murphy
Gemini Gymnastics

Makaila Allen
Cambridge Kips

Paisley Findlay
Whitby Gymnastics

Emma Lewis
Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club

-

o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
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J1
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Start Value
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10.000

1.000
1.100
9.400
10.000

0.650
0.550

VT

X. XXX
9.450
10.000

0.600
0.500
9.650
10.000

0.350
0.350
8.825
10.000

1.200
1.150
9.225
10.000

0.750
0.800
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600

10.000

0.650
0.700
7.600
10.000

2.700
2.100

uUB

X. XXX
9.600
10.000

0.450
0.350
9.000
10.000

1.100
0.900
9.550
10.000

0.500
0.400
8.850
10.000

1.000
1.300
8.100
10.000

1.900
1.900

10.000
-0.100
0.950
1.150
9.150
10.000

0.850
0.850

BB

X. XXX
9.700
10.000

0.300
0.300
9.650
10.000

0.300
0.400
9.500
10.000

0.550
0.450
9.025
10.000

1.000
0.950
8.950
10.000

1.150
0.950

10.000

1.300
1.600
9.275
10.000

0.650
0.800

FX

X. XXX
9.600
10.000

0.400
0.400
9.800
10.000

0.200
0.200
9.300
10.000

0.600
0.800
9.200
10.000

0.650
0.950
9.175
10.000

0.750
0.900
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35425 6

Level 2 Age 11

AA  #
0.000 --
38350 1
38.100 2
37.175 3
36.300 4
35575 5



Age 9+ Gemini's 2019 Reach for

the Sky

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0422

Ariya Rooney

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2

ID
0124

0004

0074

0140

0133

0435

League ID

Name
Ashlynn McLachlan
Cambridge Kips

Allisyn Beriault
Gemini Gymnastics

Avery Taylor
Gemini Gymnastics

Kiera Wipp
Cambridge Kips

Olivia Riso
Cambridge Kips

Abby Wildman

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club

b
b

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1
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Start Value
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8.625
10.000

1.500
1.250

VT
9.225
10.000

0.750
0.800
9.200
10.000

0.700
0.900
9.250
10.000

0.750
0.750
8.600
10.000

1.300
1.500
9.225
10.000

0.750
0.800
8.975
10.000

1.100
0.950

8.600
10.000

1.300
1.500

uUB
9.425
10.000

0.650
0.500
9.225
10.000

0.800
0.750
9.300
10.000

0.700
0.700
9.050
10.000

0.900
1.000
8.450
10.000

1.500
1.600
8.850
10.000

1.100
1.200

9.075
10.000

1.000
0.850

BB
9.500
10.000

0.450
0.550
9.575
10.000

0.450
0.400
9.325
10.000

0.650
0.700
9.925
10.000

0.100
0.050
9.450
10.000
-0.100
0.400
0.500
9.100
10.000

0.950
0.850

8.500
10.000

1.350
1.650

FX
9.725
10.000

0.250
0.300
9.475
10.000

0.550
0.500
9.300
10.000

0.800
0.600
9.325
10.000

0.800
0.550
9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900
8.625
10.000

1.300
1.450
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34800 6

Level 2 Age 12-14

AA
37.875 1
37.475 2
37.175 3
36.900 4
36.225 5
35550 6



Age 9+ Gemini's 2019 Reach for
the Sky

Individual Scores Detailed Report
0433 Braylnn Venables-Carrier

Sault Ste Marie Gymnastics Club

b
b

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

8.900
10.000

1.050
1.150

9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000

8.600
10.000

1.400
1.400

8.650
10.000

1.350
1.350

6
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